Type Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage Test Voltage Rated
Current Temp. Characteristic Working Temp.
Range
Insertion Loss
Graph No. Style No.
FTB302AR102S-S 1,000pF
+50, -20% 100Vdc 250Vdc 10Adc R (+15∼-15%) -55∼+125℃
1
Style1FTB302AR472S-S 4,700pF 2
FTB302AR103S-S 10,000pF 3
FTB502AR102S-S 1,000pF 4
Style2FTB502AR103S-S 10,000pF 5
FTB502AR473S-S 47,000pF 6
FTB612AR145P-S 1.4μF +100, 0% 100Vdc 250Vdc 15Adc R (±15%) -55~+125℃ 7 Style3
Style 2Style 1
6.0 ± 0.1 3.0 ± 0.2
14.0 ± 1.0
10.0 ± 0.2